



CONTACT:

Redha Rashid Marketing Communications Manager The Danna Langkawi Resort & Beach Villas +604 950 0888 redha@thedanna.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Embracing the Spirit of Ramadan: The Danna Langkawi's Spreads Joy and Unity

This Langkawi icon gives back to local communities, As part of #DannaCare "Care for Local Communities" initiative.

Langkawi, Malaysia – 2 April 2024 - As the holy month of Ramadan nears its conclusion, The Danna Langkawi, an esteemed member of Small Luxury Hotels of the World, reflects on a month filled with compassion, generosity, and community spirit.



The Danna team members with students from Sekolah Kebangsaan Kuala Teriang

Throughout Ramadan, The Danna Langkawi has continued its steadfast commitment to uplifting the local community through its #DannaCare initiative. Under the guiding principle of "Care for Local Communities," the hotel has orchestrated a series of charitable activities aimed at spreading joy and alleviating hardship during this sacred time.

From hosting Iftar gatherings to distributing essential supplies to those in need, The Danna Langkawi has exemplified the true essence of Ramadan, embodying the values of empathy and solidarity.







Students from SK Kuala Teriang enjoying their Iftar

At the heart of this initiative is the renowned Rasa Danna buffet, which has been offered throughout Ramadan. This culinary extravaganza gives students with less privileged backgrounds from nearby Sekolah Kebangsaan School with the chance to savour the delicious offerings from The Danna Langkawi, fostering an appreciation for exquisite cuisine and creating lasting memories.

Hotel Manager, Kirin Pancha, remarked, "As Ramadan near to a close, we are filled with a profound sense of gratitude for the opportunity to serve and support our community. This month has been a testament to the power of compassion and unity, and we are humbled to have played a part in spreading happiness and hope."



The Danna Langkawi Team Shares Smiles and Goodies



The Danna Langkawi Team Shares Smiles and Goodies

As the final days of Ramadan unfold, The Danna Langkawi extends its heartfelt wishes to all, praying for blessings, peace, and prosperity for the community and beyond. May the spirit of giving cultivated during this holy month endure throughout the year, enriching lives and fostering harmony.



The Danna team members with students from Sekolah Kebangsaan Kuala Teriang

For more information about The Danna Langkawi and its commitment to corporate social responsibility, please visit www.thedanna.com/dannacare.

For more information about The Danna Langkawi and its CSR initiatives, please visit https://www.thedanna.com/dannacare . High resolution images are available for download here: https://bit.ly/3TL5pfa

- End -

Social Media

Facebook: facebook.com/thedannalangkawi

Instagram: @the danna langkawi

About The Danna Langkawi Resort & Beach Villas

Celebrating Langkawi's stunning scenic beauty, The Danna Langkawi Resort & Beach Villas welcomes you with legendary island hospitality while enchanting you at every turn. Take your time to explore this 5-star luxury beach resort featuring exclusively designed villas each with a private pool and direct access to the beach, colonial oceanfront rooms, intimate seaside dining and a soothing spa nestled in a lush tropical enclave and sandy beaches overlooking the Andaman Sea. Steeped in rich history, timeless elegance and sophisticated splendour, The Danna Langkawi Resort & Beach Villas is where your dreams become lasting memories. For more information, visit www.thedanna.villas.

Let's Be Direct

Be rewarded and enjoy value-added benefits during your stay at The Danna Langkawi Resort & Beach Villas. Book directly with us via our website or Reservations team to receive complimentary return airport transfer, daily stay credit for food and beverage or spa, guaranteed late check-out at 1pm, Junior VIPs enjoy special privileges, and daily credit for non-motorized water sports activities. Also enjoy free access to the Club Lounge from 5pm to 7pm daily for evening cocktails exclusively for Villa and Suite guests only. For more information, visit https://www.thedanna.com/special-offers.

About Tradewinds Corporation Berhad

Tradewinds Corporation Berhad is a diversified conglomerate with key interests in property development (as Tradewinds Property) and hospitality (as Tradewinds Hospitality). Tradewinds Hospitality stands today as one of the largest hotel owners in Malaysia with seven trading hospitality assets throughout the country including its flagship hotel, The Danna Langkawi Resort & Beach Villas. Other prestigious hotel brands employed under its stable include Hilton Petaling Jaya, Hilton Kuching, Pelangi Beach Resort & Spa Langkawi, Mutiara Taman Negara, Rebak Island Resort & Marina, Tanjung Rhu Resort Langkawi and Glenmarie Hotel & Golf Resort. For more information, visit https://tradewindshotels.com.

About Small Luxury Hotels of the World

Small Luxury Hotels of the World™ (SLH) is the most desirable community of independently minded travellers and independently spirited hotels in the world. We turned the luxury boutique hotel into a phenomenon and selected the distinctive, the diverse and the downright delightful. People, places and experiences with individual character, intimate charm and inherent class. We've personally visited, vetted and verified over 520 hotels in more than 90 countries. We are envisioning a future where people experience the world with intention, experience its intensity and protect its integrity. Be part of the community – join us at INVITED, visit us at www.slh.com, contact a travel agent or call the Small Luxury Hotels of the World VIP Desk. Click here to view a full contact listing by country.